
NJC GIOVANI-MEMORIAL MARCO DEGLI UOMINI
GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA

TD FIS BIZJAK PETER SLO COURSE NAME ZONCOLAN UNO
REFEREE SENTIERI SAMUELE ITA START 1630 m

FINISH 1330 m
CHIEF OF RACE MENTIL MANUEL ITA VERTICAL DROP 300 m

FIS HOMOLOG. N° 12438/10/17
12438/10/17

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER DE FLORIAN PAOLO ITA VINCENZI ENRICO ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - ZAMPARO ALBERT ITA - A - ZAMPARO ALBERT ITA

- B - BASSO SOFIA ITA - B - BASSO SOFIA ITA
- C - - C -
- D - - D -
- E - - E -

NUMBER OF GATES 40 39 40 39
START TIME 10.00 13.00
WEATHER:VARIABLE SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -3°C F: 0°C
PENALTY APPLIED 23.00 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE

F=1010
PL CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS

MEN

1 11 10001091 CASTLUNGER David 2007 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR ) 54.89 53.97 1'48.86 0.00 100
2 4 10000282 GEROSA Lorenzo 2005 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 54.57 54.61 1'49.18 2.97 80
3 1 10000284 ZUCCHINI Enrico Valentino 2005 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 54.69 54.63 1'49.32 4.27 60
4 18 10000886 DEAMBROGIO Tomas 2006 ITA (AOC SAUZE D'OULX ) 55.34 54.48 1'49.82 8.91 50
5 7 10000289 BALDO Edoardo 2005 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME GI ) 55.07 54.87 1'49.94 10.02 45
6 21 10001257 PASSINO Andrea 2007 ITA (TN SPORT CAMPIG ) 55.35 54.85 1'50.20 12.43 40
7 3 10000828 FEICHTER Jonas 2006 ITA (AA GSIESERTAL A ) 55.52 54.95 1'50.47 14.94 36
8 8 10000915 SIMONELLI Edoardo 2006 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 55.25 55.26 1'50.51 15.31 32
9 6 10000327 CLAUDANI Jacopo 2005 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 56.30 54.26 1'50.56 15.77 29

10 14 10000515 RUFFINONI Luca 2005 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME GI ) 55.16 55.56 1'50.72 17.26 26
11 12 10000747 THALER David 2006 ITA (AA SKI TEAM ALT ) 55.93 54.83 1'50.76 17.63 24
12 32 10001638 SADOWSKI Francesco 2008 ITA (AOC EQUIPE LIMON ) 56.55 54.37 1'50.92 19.11 22
13 23 10000845 FOCHER Mirko 2006 ITA (TN VERMIGLIO TO ) 56.56 54.42 1'50.98 19.67 20
14 2 10000824 KOELLEMANN BALDINI Alois 2006 ITA (AA VINSCHGER OB ) 55.05 55.98 1'51.03 20.13 18
15 9 10000334 PEDRONCELLI Nicolo' 2005 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR ) 55.73 55.39 1'51.12 20.97 16
16 37 10000730 CASARTELLI Pietro 2006 ITA (FSN AERONAUTICA ) 56.54 54.69 1'51.23 21.99 15
17 22 10000739 AVESANI Matteo 2006 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 56.51 54.84 1'51.35 23.10 14
18 24 10000344 SIEDER Lukas 2005 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 56.84 54.72 1'51.56 25.05 13
19 17 10000315 GUERRESCO Alessandro 2005 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 56.20 55.55 1'51.75 26.81 12
20 34 10000869 ARMARI Andrea Francesco 2006 ITA (TN SPORT CAMPIG ) 56.62 55.20 1'51.82 27.46 11
21 30 10000709 LANDINI Alberto 2006 ITA (CAE SC RIOLUNATO ) 57.35 54.49 1'51.84 27.65 10
22 28 10001635 PICCONE Andrea 2008 ITA (CLS MM CREW SKI ) 57.40 54.51 1'51.91 28.30 9
23 19 10001126 SPARBER Valentin 2007 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 56.42 55.52 1'51.94 28.58 8
24 15 10000361 FRANZELIN Jakob 2005 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 56.24 55.93 1'52.17 30.71 7
25 10 10001092 DAVARE Alberto 2007 ITA (AA SKI TEAM ALT ) 56.00 56.40 1'52.40 32.84 6
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F=1010
PL CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS

26 26 10001089 DE VETTOR Giacomo 2007 ITA (VE SKICOLLEGE V ) 57.26 55.22 1'52.48 33.59 5
27 35 10000778 RIFESSER Mike 2006 ITA (AA SKI TEAM ALT ) 57.43 55.14 1'52.57 34.42 4
28 41 10000392 ANTONIOLI Glauco 2005 ITA (AC SC BORMIO ) 57.56 55.29 1'52.85 37.02 3
29 47 30000519 D'INCA' Leonardo 2009 ITA (VE SC TRICHIANA ) 57.60 55.49 1'53.09 39.25 2
30 39 10001796 CAZZANIGA Giulio Paolo 2008 ITA (AOC SC VALCHISON ) 57.71 55.59 1'53.30 41.19 1
31 49 10000466 ORSENIGO Pietro 2005 ITA (CAE CERRETO LAGO ) 57.49 55.82 1'53.31 41.29
32 33 10000336 HALLER Moritz 2005 ITA (AA ASD SENALES ) 57.84 55.84 1'53.68 44.72
33 20 10000822 STEFANI Giovanni 2006 ITA (VE SKICOLLEGE V ) 57.96 55.75 1'53.71 45.00
34 69 10001122 CUZZUPE' Lorenzo 2007 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 58.31 56.34 1'54.65 53.72
35 31 10000295 PITTARELLO Lorenzo 2005 ITA (AC SKI RACING C ) 57.98 56.91 1'54.89 55.95
36 52 10001166 STUFFER Aaron 2007 ITA (AA SC GARDENA - ) 58.61 56.70 1'55.31 59.84
37 79 10001643 NATALE Mattia 2008 ITA (FVG SC SAPPADA ) 58.45 56.94 1'55.39 60.59
38 64 10000723 AVANZINI Elia 2006 ITA (AC VAL PALOT ) 58.92 56.58 1'55.50 61.61
39 27 10000288 ZORZI Sebastiano 2005 ITA (TN FASSACTIVE ) 58.22 57.32 1'55.54 61.98
40 66 10001101 KARBON Simon 2007 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 59.03 56.64 1'55.67 63.18
41 98 10001260 PASSET Erik 2007 ITA (AOC EQUIPE PRAGE ) 58.92 56.89 1'55.81 64.48
42 81 10001156 BRIGNOLI Tommaso 2007 ITA (AOC SANSICARIO C ) 59.04 56.84 1'55.88 65.13
43 90 10001097 MOSCHINI Simone 2007 ITA (AOC SC SESTRIERE ) 59.09 57.15 1'56.24 68.47
44 44 10001072 CANOVA Andrea 2007 ITA (AC SC RADICI GR ) 58.66 57.78 1'56.44 70.33
45 68 10000337 PRINCI Davide 2005 ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR ) 58.97 57.62 1'56.59 71.72
46 57 10000591 TOSCHI Gabriele 2005 ITA (TN VERMIGLIO TO ) 59.05 57.79 1'56.84 74.04
47 59 10000807 TRENTIN Pietro Antonio Fab 2006 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 59.06 57.85 1'56.91 74.69
48 55 10000793 SCHRANZ Andrea 2006 ITA (AC SC MACUGNAGA ) 58.87 58.13 1'57.00 75.52
49 67 10000903 MARTINI Filippo 2006 ITA (TN SPORT CAMPIG ) 59.00 58.10 1'57.10 76.45
50 83 10001320 BAL Samuel 2007 ITA (VA CRAMMONT MON ) 59.44 57.90 1'57.34 78.68
51 97 10001545 SCACCHI Andrea 2008 ITA (AC SKI RACING C ) 59.42 58.10 1'57.52 80.35
52 65 10001107 SCHUSTER Luis 2007 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) 59.86 57.95 1'57.81 83.04
53 62 10001695 CIOCCARELLI Gioele 2008 ITA (AC GB SKI CLUB ) 59.94 57.89 1'57.83 83.22
54 96 10001955 MAHLKNECHT Matthias 2009 ITA (AA SC GARDENA - ) 59.84 58.05 1'57.89 83.78
55 54 10001633 SILVESTRIN Federico 2008 ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR ) 59.35 58.90 1'58.25 87.12
56 88 10001550 PLONER Giacomo 2008 ITA (AA SKI TEAM ALT ) 59.47 59.07 1'58.54 89.81
57 53 10001570 PLONER Philip 2008 ITA (VE SKICOLLEGE V ) 59.60 59.21 1'58.81 92.32
58 100 10001760 ACQUARONE Jacopo 2008 ITA (AOC SKI COLLEGE ) 1'00.55 58.57 1'59.12 95.19
59 89 10001735 GRIVEL Laurent 2008 ITA (VA CRAMMONT MON ) 59.69 59.64 1'59.33 97.14
60 106 10001951 VIVALDA Michele 2009 ITA (AOC SC SESTRIERE ) 1'00.36 59.00 1'59.36 97.42
61 91 30000510 CARROZZA Thomas 2008 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 1'00.39 59.68 2'00.07 104.01
62 110 10001632 PESSOT Leonardo 2008 ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR ) 1'00.44 59.98 2'00.42 107.25
63 115 10001953 GAMPER Sebastian 2009 ITA 1'00.42 1'00.15 2'00.57 108.65
64 109 10001609 BEDOGNI Luca 2008 ITA (TN FALCONERI SK ) 1'00.72 1'00.90 2'01.62 118.39
65 77 10001554 STUEFER Jordan 2008 ITA (AA SEISER ALM ) 1'00.80 1'00.91 2'01.71 119.22
66 56 10000952 SPALIVIERO Luca 2006 ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR ) 1'00.55 1'01.69 2'02.24 124.14

DID NOT START 1st RUN 1

112 54869 STOEGER Hannes 2005 AUT

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 23

5 10000303 LENUZZA Gabriele 2005 ITA (AC SC RADICI GR )
25 10000300 MOBIGLIA Tommaso 2005 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS )
36 10001088 GAMPER Noah 2007 ITA (AA ASV TSCHERMS )
38 10000899 JACQUEMOD Christophe 2006 ITA (VA COURMAYEUR M )
43 10001569 KOSTNER Christian 2008 ITA (AA SC GARDENA - )
46 10001117 TREVISAN Zaccaria 2007 ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE )
50 10001601 MOLIN Piero 2008 ITA (VE SC CORTINA )
60 10001177 BAGATELLA Teo Quy 2007 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS )
70 10001536 BUSSEI CANONE Ettore Artur 2008 ITA (AOC SC SESTRIERE )
72 10000904 MAZZIA Filippo 2006 ITA (AOC SC MERA ASD )
75 10000814 LANDOLINA Giulio Giacomo 2006 ITA (AOC SAUZE D'OULX )
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PL CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS

76 10000808 SEGHI Matteo 2006 ITA (CAE SC SESTOLA )
80 10001123 SERIOLI Simone 2007 ITA (AC SC ZANETTI-G )
85 10000920 SECCO Giovanni 2006 ITA (AC CS MADESIMO )
87 10001224 ZAMPIERI Carlo 2007 ITA (AOC SAUZE D'OULX )
93 10000619 SAVOLDELLI Luca 2005 ITA (AC SC PONTEDILE )
94 10000872 SBOCCHI Samuele 2006 ITA (TN SPORT CAMPIG )
99 10001551 ANGERER David 2008 ITA (AA SEISER ALM )

101 10000292 MAZZUCCONI Juno 2005 ITA (AOC SC MERA ASD )
108 10001326 SANTORO Vittorio 2007 ITA (VA CRAMMONT MON )
113 10001181 ROSASCHINO Ludovico 2007 ITA (VA COURMAYEUR M )
116 10001282 MORETTI Filiberto 2007 ITA (CUM SC NAZIONALE )
117 10001360 PICCINETTI Raffaele 2007 ITA (CAT SC AMIATA )

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 3

74 10001068 BURLON Simone 2007 ITA (TN MONTI PALLID ) GATE N. 40
84 10001297 TRENTINI Riccardo 2007 ITA (TN CITTA' DI RO ) GATE N. 40
92 10000752 PILLER COTTRER Mattias 2006 ITA (FVG SC SAPPADA ) GATE N. 39

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 8

61 10000738 VALT Edoardo 2006 ITA (VE SKICOLLEGE V )
95 10001064 LALLINI Edoardo 2007 ITA (CLS SC LIVATA )

102 430996 KALWA Michal 2009 POL
103 10002063 CANTALUPO Gaetano 2009 ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR )
107 10001727 FORTE Federico 2008 ITA (AOC SANSICARIO C )
111 10000718 BOLIS Nicolo' 2006 ITA (AC VAL PALOT )
114 10001713 VISTALI Tommaso 2008 ITA (AC SC LECCO )
118 30000520 TONDI Lapo 2009 ITA (CAT SC AMIATA )

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 17

13 10000318 PASQUARELLA Riccardo 2005 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS )
16 10000838 CORBELLINI Peter 2006 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR )
29 10000702 SCESA Pietro 2006 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR )
40 10000477 TRANIELLO Ruggero 2005 ITA (AC SC LECCO )
42 10001093 IRSARA Simon 2007 ITA (AA SKI TEAM ALT )
45 10000732 REJ Giacomo Fernando 2006 ITA (AOC SC SESTRIERE )
48 10001266 MUSITELLI Enrico 2007 ITA (AC SC RADICI GR )
51 10001240 MONACO Raffaele 2007 ITA (AC SC LECCO )
58 10000759 CAISELLI Marco 2006 ITA (VE SC CORTINA )
63 10001191 KLOTZ Alexander 2007 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL )
71 10001084 PARINI Riccardo 2007 ITA (VA SC AOSTA )
73 10001987 AUER Simon 2009 ITA (AA 3 ZINNEN DOL )
78 10001174 ATTANASIO Luigi 2007 ITA (CAM SETTECOLLI C )
82 10000721 PEDERSOLI Davide Furio 2006 ITA (AC VAL PALOT )
86 10001595 SALVATI Andrea 2008 ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE )

104 10001182 ROSASCHINO Leonardo 2007 ITA (VA COURMAYEUR M )
105 10001957 PETRITSCH Valentin 2009 ITA (AA SC GARDENA - )

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

The Technical Delegate
BIZJAK PETER (SLO) #829
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